LONE STAR PARK

From 09/04/2020 To 11/28/2020

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name

Luis L. Vivanco

Victor Manuel Urieta, Jr.
Francisco Calderon
Noe Villatoro

Claudio Ponce Aguilar
Froylan Tellez Ramirez
Pedro Chavarria Espinosa
Ricardo Garza-Cruz
Ricky Ramirez

Rodrigo Sigala Vallejo

Sts
192
143
119
126
93
79
89
69
76
48

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
30 26 33 16
25 20 13 17
21 22 20 18
12 15 12 10
12 13 N 13
1 13 5 14

9 9 9 10
9 6 M 13
9 6 10 12
9 6 4 19

$%
46
41
53
31
39
37
30
38
33
40

Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name

Alonso Neri
Angel Sanchez
Toby Keeton
Rolando Aimanza
G. Blane Wood
Tony E. Sedillo
John A. Stinebaugh
Adrian Huitron
Michael W. Joiner
M. Heath Taylor

Sts
121
93
68
49
71
32
64
50
42
30

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
28 18 12 23
18 12 13 19
13 15 19
18
13
28
13
16
14
20
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$%
48
46
53
51
31
34
36
42
43
40

Current Meet Leading Owners

Name

Sarah Huskey

Pete A. Scarmardo
Rosebrook Farms LLC
H & R Roofing
Richard Arizpe
Richard D. Sedillo
Bobby D. Cox

Jose E. Guzman
HEH Holdings LLC
Paragon Farms LLC

Sts
18
19

9
6
9
5
23
13
12
13

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
33
21
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$%
50
63
78

Purses
$729,408
$571,984
$574,301
$221,964
$211,517
$198,355
$235,645
$283,360
$159,356
$596,272

Purses
$665,627
$489,211
$257,060
$271,345
$182,369
$139,706
$345,162
$158,261
$141,640
$544,357

Purses
$84,222
$177,813
$53,640
$61,260
$41.477
$38,278
$63,036
$272,845
$43,540
$62,648



Current Meet Leading Horses

Name

Perrys Double Down
RB LARA

Jess On the Run
Gone to Be Princess
Greysland

Ss Classyjess

Kiss My Lassie
Trump My Record
Dulce Sin Tacha
Onemoreandiamgone V

Sts

NMNNWWWhArPRARPRoLw

1st 2nd 3rd
2 1 0
2 1 0
2 0 2
2 0 1
2 0 1
2 0 1
2 0 1
2 0 0
2 0 0
2 0 0

Win%
67
67
50
50
50
67
67
67

100
100

$%
100
100
100

75

75
100
100

67
100
100

Purses
$190,399
$17,920
$104,448
$40,629
$22,238
$128,818
$43,650
$73,600
$467,889
$151,638



